Sample Name: 14456-09
Method: P4-1ICP2(v2127)

User: JASWAL
Comment:

Elem
Units
Avg
Stddev
%RSD

#1
#2

Elem
Units
Avg
Stddev
%RSD

#1
#2

Elem
Units
Avg
Stddev
%RSD

#1
#2

Elem
Units
Avg
Stddev
%RSD

#1
#2

Int. Std.
Units
Avg
Stddev
%RSD

#1
#2

Acquired: 8/4/2017 18:22:40 Type: Unk
Mode: CONC Corr. Factor: 1.000000
Custom ID1: Custom ID2: Custom ID3:
As1890 T11908 Pb2203 Sel960 Sb2068 Al3961
ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm
12015 .01734 6.2026 -.11744 .12840 69.733
.00067 .00082 .0079 .00231 .00163 342
.55827 4.7358 12748 1.9696 1.2660 .49082
.12063 .01676 6.2081 -.11908 .12955 69.491
.11968 .01792 6.1970 -.11581 12725 69.975
Cd2265 Ca3736 Cr2677 Co02286 Cu2247 Fe2404
ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm
.01858 1610.4 .30614 .07438 .81948 184.60
.00037 57 .00096 .00039 .00212 1.65
1.9785 35211 .31356 52605 .25874 .89564
.01884 1614.4 .30546 .07465 .82098 183.43
.01832 1606.4 .30682 .07410 .81798 185.77
Ni2316 Ag3280 Na5895 V_2924 Zn2138 K_7664
ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm
.30394 .01705 3.1900 .21820 4.4697 7.0044
.00017 .00033 .0269 .00104 .0202 .0034
.05714 1.9211 .84302 47691 45075 .04875
.30406 .01728 3.1709 21746 4.4554 7.0020
.30382 .01682 3.2090 .21894 4.4839 7.0068
S 1820 Si2881 Sn1899 Ti3361 Li6707 P_ 1774
ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm ppm
17.934 4.1594 .26103 1.9896 .15365 6.333
.007 .0136 .00018 .0029 .00011 .009
.04126 32617 .06926 14476 .07291 .1500
17.940 4.1690 .26090 1.9876 .15358 6.340
17.929 4.1498 .26115 1.9916 .15373 6.326
Y 2243 Y 3600 Y _ 3710 In2306 In2306
Cts/S Cts/S Cts/S Cts/S Cts/S
4698.7 71788. 5247.0 80.722 3036.3
13.3 58. 18.5 .248 6.1
.28365 .08057 .35166 .30670 19997
4689.3 71829. 5233.9 80.897 3032.0
4708.2 71747. 5260.0 80.547 3040.6

Ba4934
ppm
2.3650
.0003
.01090

2.3652
2.3648

Mn2576
ppm
8.1348
.0019
.02382

8.1361
8.1334

Mo2020
ppm
.02626
.00012
45959

.02635
.02618

Sr4077
ppm
1.0082
.0001
.01056

1.0081
1.0082

Be2348
ppm
.00700
.00004
.52141

.00698
.00703

Mg2790
ppm
931.41
44
04732

931.72
931.10

B_2496
ppm
29184
.00728
2.4952

.29699
.28669



